

BITEM NO.49
A/N MATTER

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO.429/2004 IN T.C.(C) NO.11/1997

LALT KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.K. SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With application for directions and office report)

Date: 04/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Abhay Prakash Sahay,Adv.
Mr. Madhuresh Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. S.N. Terdal,Adv.
Mr. Sanjiv Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on next Monday, the 11th October, 2004.

(A.S. BISHT) (PROMILA NAGPAL)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER