

¢

CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 429 OF 2004

Item No.48

Court No.9

SECTION XVIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Contempt Petition(C) No. 429/2004  
in Tran.Case(Civil)No.11/1997

LALIT KUMAR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

R.K. SINGH & ANR.  
( With Appln(s). for directions )  
( With Office Report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 11/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For the petitioner(s)/ Mr. A.P. Sahay, Adv.  
Respondent(s) Mr. M. Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Ms. Mridul Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List for final disposal in the last week of November,2004.

( Meenu Sethi )  
Court Master

( Promila Nagpal )  
Court Master