

Ü

CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 429 OF 2004

Item No. 41

Court No.9

SECTION XVIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Contempt Petitioner(C) No. 429/2004 in T.C.(C) No. 11/1997

LALIT KUMAR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

R.K. SINGH & ANR.  
( With Appln(s). for directions )  
( For Final Disposal )

Respondent (s)

Date : 25/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For the petitioner(s):Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. A.P. Sahay, Adv.  
Mr. Madhuresh Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For the respondent(s):Mr. B. Datta, ASG  
Mr. Sanjiv Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested by learned Additional Solicitor General, post after two weeks.

( Meenu Sethi )  
Court Master

( Promila Nagpal )  
Court Master